3914 DEL AMO BLVD   Phone: 310 542 8822
SUITE 901   Fax: 310 542 8028
TORRANCE CA 90503   Email: info@celprogen.com
 1
DATA SHEET
Human Choroidal Endothelial Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix – 8 Well Plate
Catalog number: E36052-03-8Well
Description: Human Choroidal Endothelial Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix pre-
coated 8 Well Plates for growth, expansion and proliferation of Human
Choroidal Endothelial Cell Cultures. The Human Choroidal Endothelial
Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix is available in the following cell culture
ware:
Well Plates:
6 wells   CAT# E36052-03-6Well plate  5 per pack
12 wells   CAT# E36052-03-12Well plate  5 per pack
24 wells   CAT# E36052-03-24Well plate  5 per pack
96 wells   CAT# E36052-03-96Well plate  5 per pack
384 wells  CAT  E36052-03-384Well plate  5 per pack
Flasks:
T25   CAT# E36052-03-T25 flasks   10 per pack
T75   CAT# E36052-03-T75 flasks   5 per pack
T150   CAT# E36052-03-T150 flasks  5 per pack
T225   CAT# E36052-03-T225 flasks  5 per pack
Microscope Slides:
8 Well   CAT# E36052-03-8Well slides  5 per pack
10 Well   CAT# E36052-03-10Well slides  5 per pack
18 Well   CAT# E36052-03-18Well slides  5 per pack
Microscope Chamber Slides:
8 Well   CAT# E36052-03-8Well slides  5 per pack
4 Well   CAT# E36052-03-4Well slides  5 per pack
2 Well   CAT# E36052-03-2Well slides  5 per pack
Microscope Cover Slips:
12mm   CAT# E36052-03-CS12   10 per pack
15mm   CAT# E36052-03-CS15   10 per pack
18mm   CAT# E36052-03-CS18   10 per pack
22mm   CAT# E36052-03-CS22   10 per pack
25mm   CAT# E36052-03-CS25   10 per pack
Petri Dishes:
6cm   CAT# E36052-03-PD6   5 per pack
10cm   CAT# E36052-03-PD10   5 per pack
The 6wells, 12wells, 24wells, 96wells, and 384wells are available 5 well plates per pack. The T75, T150, and T225 flasks are
available as 5 flasks per pack. The T25 flasks are available as 10 per pack. The 8 Well, 10 Well, and 18 Well Microscope Slides are